
Csömöri évzáró futás, 2023/12/31 1 km Készült: 2024/01/01 21:26

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

105 0:05:12 26 10 1 Bakos Marina Zoé f n 2016 7 i01 Csömör
111 0:05:23 31 13 2 Molnár Luca f n 2016 7 i01 Pilisszentkereszt
305 0:05:42 35 16 3 Tóth Kitana f n 2017 6 i01 Budapest Csömör SK
61 0:08:31 42 20 4 Goda Boglárka f n 2017 6 i01 Csömör
87 0:10:21 43 21 5 Szabó Anna Róza f n 2019 4 i01 Csömör

191 0:04:15 5 1 Farkas Máté f f 2016 7 i01 Csömör KSK
26 0:04:51 17 2 Budai Mihály f f 2017 6 i01 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE

472 0:04:52 18 3 Szántai Nándor f f 2016 7 i01 Budapest
36 0:05:32 33 4 Furcsa Gergő f f 2017 6 i01 Jászberény Jászberényi Triatlon
77 0:06:51 38 5 Koczka Balázs Levente f f 2018 5 i01 Vác

483 0:08:06 40 6 Sándor Kolos f f 2019 4 i01 Zugló
41 0:08:16 41 7 Koczka Dávid Péter f f 2019 4 i01 Vác
68 0:04:55 20 4 1 Mátyás Hédi f n 2015 8 i02 Kerepes KVSRC
51 0:05:03 22 6 2 Agócs Dorina f n 2014 9 i02 Szentmártonkáta 
7 0:05:04 23 7 3 Konkoly Zsófia f n 2015 8 i02 Budapest UTE Öttusa
91 0:05:04 24 8 4 Szabó-Pénzes Luca f n 2015 8 i02 Budapest Csömör Sport
81 0:05:11 25 9 5 Pordán Korina f n 2014 9 i02 Csömör Csömör Sport
80 0:05:16 27 11 6 Molnár Boróka f n 2015 8 i02 Pilisszentkereszt
86 0:05:20 30 12 7 Süveges Lilla f n 2015 8 i02 Csömör Csömör Sport

104 0:05:28 32 14 8 Bakos Elena Zara f n 2014 9 i02 Csömör
94 0:05:55 37 18 9 Török Olívia f n 2015 8 i02 Csömör Csömör Sport

201 0:07:33 39 19 10 Kiss-Horváth Eszter f n 2015 8 i02 Csömör
9 0:04:19 8 1 Cserháti Kolos f f 2014 9 i02 Kistarcsa KVSRC
35 0:04:20 9 2 Fábri István Mihály f f 2014 9 i02 Csömör
37 0:04:23 10 3 Horváth Gellért f f 2014 9 i02 Csömör

2014 0:04:26 11 4 Beró Ádám f f 2014 9 i02 Visznek Jászberényi Triatlon
25 0:04:33 12 5 Berkes Zsolt f f 2015 8 i02 Isaszeg 

204 0:05:17 28 6 Sipos Dáriusz f f 2015 8 i02 Kistarcsa Cube Csömör
205 0:05:19 29 7 Sipos Nesztor f f 2015 8 i02 Kistarcsa Cube Csömör
67 0:04:17 6 1 1 Szekeres Nóra f n 2011 12 i03 Budapest
24 0:04:44 14 2 2 Szekeres Linda f n 2009 14 i03 Budapest
59 0:04:50 16 3 3 Rádi Léna f n 2011 12 i03 Csömör Csömör Sport 
63 0:04:57 21 5 4 Horváth Flóra f n 2013 10 i03 Csömör

103 0:05:35 34 15 5 Soós Gerda f n 2013 10 i03 Budapest
206 0:05:53 36 17 6 Farkas Nóra f n 2013 10 i03 Csömör KSK
23 0:03:37 1 1 Rapai Zoltán f f 2011 12 i03 Kistarcsa Sportatlon Kistarcsa
70 0:04:02 2 2 Szilasy Zalán f f 2011 12 i03 Budapest Ferencváros
95 0:04:07 3 3 Molnár Ábel f f 2013 10 i03 Pilisszentkereszt
48 0:04:11 4 4 Pordán Endre f f 2012 11 i03 Csömör Csömör Sport
8 0:04:18 7 5 Hinkel János Márton f f 2013 10 i03 Budapest ESMTK
97 0:04:33 13 6 Molnár Ádám f f 2012 11 i03 Kistarcsa Sportatlon Kistarcsa
39 0:04:49 15 7 Kincses Benedek Tamás f f 2013 10 i03 Csömör Csömör Sport
20 0:04:54 19 8 Mezei Dávid f f 2009 14 i03 Budapest



Csömöri évzáró futás, 2023/12/31 Rövid táv: 4,3 km, Hosszú táv 15 km Készült: 2024/01/01 21:26

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

326 0:14:46 1 1 Varga Félix r f 2007 16 r03 Salgótarján SAC
932 0:15:10 2 1 Nagy Richárd r f 1976 47 r06 Budapest
296 0:15:17 3 1 Szabó Csanád r f 2009 14 r02 Budapest FTC
906 0:15:46 4 2 Vásárhelyi András r f 2008 15 r03 Budapest Castor SE
455 0:16:10 5 1 Tulcsik Marcell r f 1993 30 r05 Budapest MTK
38 0:16:19 6 3 Maier Bendegúz r f 2005 18 r03 Salgótarján Dornyay SE

202 0:16:48 7 1 1 Juhász Dorottya Jázmin r n 2009 14 r02 Mogyoród VSD
73 0:16:56 8 1 Pásztor Attila r f 1973 50 r07 Budapest, III. Csömör Sport

1993 0:17:04 9 2 Szoboszlay Tamás r f 1993 30 r05 Budapest Csömör Sport 
1964 0:17:12 10 2 Somogyi Károly r f 1964 59 r07 Budapest Zenit SE
1960 0:17:15 11 1 Telek András r f 1960 63 r08 Salgótarján Zenit SE
598 0:17:23 12 2 Tóth Gábor r f 1981 42 r06 Budapest XVI. Csömör Sport_Triatlon
108 0:17:38 13 3 Ahne Peter r f 1967 56 r07 Kempten (D) LG Allgäu 

2 0:17:43 14 3 dr. Bognár Csaba r f 1980 43 r06 Budapest TVSE
331 0:17:48 15 3 Zagraj László r f 1985 38 r05 Edelény
278 0:17:49 16 4 Pásztor Péter r f 2007 16 r03 Budakalász
476 0:17:50 17 5 Pásztor Gábor r f 2005 18 r03 Budakalász
23 0:18:00 18 2 Rapai Zoltán r f 2011 12 r02 Kistarcsa Sportatlon Kistarcsa

290 0:18:06 19 2 1 Tóth Dorka Sára r n 2004 19 r03 Dunakeszi VSD
115 0:18:32 20 3 Bakos Dominik Isua r f 2011 12 r02 Csömör Cube Csömör
419 0:18:34 21 4 Benda Ferenc r f 1966 57 r07 Vác Váci Reménység
57 0:18:43 22 5 Csernik Kornél r f 1970 53 r07 Budapest

274 0:18:43 23 4 Tamás Gábor r f 1978 45 r06 Budapest
135 0:19:00 24 3 2 Budai Bodza r n 2012 11 r02 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
228 0:19:10 25 5 Szekeres Viktor r f 1978 45 r06 Budapest
383 0:19:16 26 4 Solti László r f 1993 30 r05 Csömör Csömör Sport 
423 0:19:26 27 4 1 Lantos Brigitta r n 1986 37 r05 Csömör Sashegyi Gepárdok
70 0:19:34 28 4 Szilasy Zalán r f 2011 12 r02 Budapest Ferencváros

249 0:19:34 29 6 Szilasy Dávid r f 2008 15 r03 Budapest Ferencváros
252 0:19:40 30 5 2 Molnár-Fleischer Orsolya r n 1989 34 r05 Pilisszentkereszt
272 0:19:41 31 6 1 Rudi Adrienn r n 1978 45 r06 Kistarcsa Csömör Sport 
181 0:19:47 32 1 Furcsa Marcell r f 2013 10 r01 Jászberény Jászberényi Triatlon
286 0:19:49 33 5 Simon Márk r f 2009 14 r02 Csömör Cube Csömör
231 0:20:25 34 6 Szeles Péter r f 2010 13 r02 Csömör 
137 0:20:26 35 6 Nagy Gábor r f 1971 52 r07 Visznek Futapest
479 0:20:36 36 5 Horváth Róbert r f 1985 38 r05 Nagykovácsi
95 0:20:43 37 2 Molnár Ábel r f 2013 10 r01 Pilisszentkereszt

311 0:20:44 38 7 2 Seprődi Lili r n 2007 16 r03 Budapest MTK
473 0:20:46 39 6 Szántai Levente r f 1982 41 r06 Budapest
332 0:20:47 40 2 Bolla József r f 1961 62 r08 Ecséd
301 0:20:49 41 8 1 Jancskár Ildikó r n 1964 59 r07 Kosd Futapest
478 0:20:51 42 7 Varga Miron r f 2012 11 r02 Gyál
169 0:20:53 43 6 Dr. Török Rudolf r f 1985 38 r05 Csömör Csömör Sport
330 0:20:57 44 9 3 Wassel Viktória r n 2006 17 r03 Budapest Csömör Sport
209 0:20:57 45 8 Kápolnási Krisztián r f 2010 13 r02 Mogyoród
294 0:20:59 46 9 Tóth Máté Elek r f 2010 13 r02 Csömör Csömör Sport
485 0:21:04 47 10 3 Bácskay Balázsné Zsófia r n 1989 34 r05 Budapest
30 0:21:09 48 7 Tihon Ádám Benedek r f 2007 16 r03 Tata

266 0:21:11 49 7 Pető István r f 1970 53 r07 Csány
865 0:21:14 50 8 Pancsovai Gergely r f 1970 53 r07 Szécsény 
140 0:21:15 51 7 Budai Mihály r f 1979 44 r06 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
978 0:21:17 52 11 2 Hetesy Szilvia r n 1978 45 r06 Budapest

8 0:21:19 53 3 Hinkel János Márton r f 2013 10 r01 Budapest ESMTK
329 0:21:23 54 9 Wassel Gusztáv r f 1968 55 r07 Budapest Csömör Sport
1966 0:21:28 55 10 Lakatos Tibor r f 1966 57 r07 Albertirsa ASE - Futapest
394 0:21:33 56 12 1 Tömör Janka r n 2013 10 r01 Csömör Csömör Sport 



Csömöri évzáró futás, 2023/12/31 Rövid táv: 4,3 km, Hosszú táv 15 km Készült: 2024/01/01 21:26

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

293 0:21:34 57 13 2 Süveges Tímea r n 2013 10 r01 Csömör Csömör Sport
120 0:21:37 58 14 3 Balogh Réka r n 2013 10 r01 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
102 0:21:38 59 3 Garamszegi István r f 1962 61 r08 Budapest Futapest
952 0:21:43 60 11 Bánki Albert r f 1970 53 r07 Dunakeszi Futapest
374 0:21:46 61 1 Máté Gábor r f 1995 28 r04 Kárpátalja
289 0:21:49 62 12 Strényi Ákos r f 1970 53 r07 Csömör Csömör Sport 
100 0:21:50 63 4 Kocsis Sándor r f 1961 62 r08 Velence Futapest
324 0:21:58 64 10 Urbán Vilmos r f 2011 12 r02 Csömör Cube Csömör
265 0:22:02 65 11 Tamás Áron r f 2010 13 r02 Galgamácsa
380 0:22:03 66 15 4 Rákosy Csenge r n 2008 15 r03 Budapest MTK
131 0:22:10 67 16 4 Tihon Ágnes Lalita r n 1992 31 r05 Tata
243 0:22:10 68 4 Szerdahelyi Szabolcs r f 2013 10 r01 Dunakeszi Futapest
157 0:22:14 69 8 Deák Attila r f 1975 48 r06 Budapest 
287 0:22:17 70 5 Stefán Dénes r f 2013 10 r01 Budapest 
254 0:22:20 71 9 Novák Imre r f 1981 42 r06 Csömör
60 0:22:23 72 5 Laza László r f 1954 69 r08 Budapest Futapest

291 0:22:25 73 13 Tóth Károly r f 1970 53 r07 Budapest 
382 0:22:28 74 12 Sipos Borisz r f 2012 11 r02 Kistarcsa Cube Csömör
171 0:22:29 75 17 3 Falusi Léla r n 2011 12 r02 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
65 0:22:36 76 18 4 Huszti Réka r n 2015 8 r01 Budapest 

172 0:22:36 77 10 Goda Zsolt r f 1980 43 r06 Csömör
325 0:22:46 78 11 Vajon Krisztián Norbert r f 1980 43 r06 Sülysáp
223 0:22:48 79 12 Koplányi János r f 1978 45 r06 Csömör
2002 0:22:50 80 2 Lakatos Tibor r f 2002 21 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
239 0:22:51 81 13 Szerdahelyi Kolos r f 2011 12 r02 Dunakeszi Futapest
378 0:22:53 82 6 Palkó Ákos r f 2014 9 r01 Üllő Booster Z' Muaythai
320 0:22:56 83 19 4 Tóth Sára r n 2009 14 r02 Budapest Cube Csömör
323 0:22:56 84 20 5 Urbán Janka r n 2009 14 r02 Csömör Cube Csömör
395 0:22:57 85 7 Tömör Tamás r f 2015 8 r01 Csömör Ikarus BSE
197 0:22:58 86 14 Jánosi Ákos r f 2009 14 r02 Budapest Cube Csömör
393 0:22:59 87 13 Tömör Balázs r f 1979 44 r06 Csömör Csömör Sport 
310 0:23:11 88 15 Szalay Boldizsár r f 2009 14 r02 Budapest Cube Csömör
328 0:23:11 89 16 Végső Bence r f 2009 14 r02 Csömör Cube Csömör
246 0:23:19 90 21 3 Meizner Ágnes r n 1981 42 r06 Csömör
138 0:23:21 91 22 5 Budai Hédi r n 2014 9 r01 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
322 0:23:23 92 7 Trubó Mihály r f 1986 37 r05 Csömör
240 0:23:30 93 14 Szerdahelyi Pál r f 1975 48 r06 Dunakeszi Futapest
224 0:23:31 94 8 Kovács Imre r f 1986 37 r05 Budapest
353 0:23:44 95 9 Horváth István r f 1986 37 r05 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
685 0:23:45 96 23 4 Vajda Andrea r n 1974 49 r06 Szécsény 
177 0:23:51 97 24 1 Haraszthy Andrea r n 1958 65 r08 Budapest Happy Lion
134 0:23:54 98 25 5 Budaházi Orsolya r n 1977 46 r06 Budapest
144 0:24:00 99 26 5 Cséri Szilvia r n 1984 39 r05 Pókaszepetk Greenzone ZKSE
200 0:24:06 100 14 Káli Zsolt r f 1973 50 r07 Budapest
178 0:24:07 101 27 6 Hevér Andrea r n 1983 40 r06 Jászberény
391 0:24:07 102 10 Tóth Sándor r f 1991 32 r05 Kistarcsa
53 0:24:13 103 28 1 Benda Regina r n 1999 24 r04 Vác

345 0:24:15 104 29 2 Dobó Kata r n 1961 62 r08 Budaörs Runörs 
160 0:24:18 105 30 2 Dobozi Kinga r n 2001 22 r04 Budapest 
1605 0:24:18 106 3 Pázmándi Balázs r f 1994 29 r04 Tura Futapest
183 0:24:20 107 4 Gulyas Dominik r f 1998 25 r04 Budapest
951 0:24:21 108 31 2 Komka Zsuzsanna r n 1967 56 r07 Salgótarján Csömör Sport 
198 0:24:22 109 15 Káldi Tamás r f 1975 48 r06 Zalaegerszeg Greenzone ZKSE
199 0:24:22 110 8 Káldi Zalán r f 2016 7 r01 Pókaszepetk Greenzone ZKSE
226 0:24:25 111 32 7 Kudlács Zsuzsanna r n 1976 47 r06 Mogyoród
19 0:24:26 112 33 6 Matuz Emese r n 2014 9 r01 Csömör Csömör Sport

233 0:24:28 113 9 Szerdahelyi Botond r f 2014 9 r01 Dunakeszi Futapest



Csömöri évzáró futás, 2023/12/31 Rövid táv: 4,3 km, Hosszú táv 15 km Készült: 2024/01/01 21:26

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

218 0:24:33 114 34 8 Konkolyné Benkőházi Juditr n 1981 42 r06 Budapest
335 0:24:41 115 16 Horváth Attila r f 1983 40 r06 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
299 0:24:45 116 15 Szabó Zsolt r f 1971 52 r07 Budapest
16 0:24:46 117 35 9 Kamenszki Anikó r n 1981 42 r06 Csömör 
24 0:24:48 118 36 6 Szekeres Linda r n 2009 14 r02 Budapest

269 0:24:51 119 37 6 Polgár Bettina Kitti r n 1990 33 r05 Vácszentlászló
368 0:24:52 120 8 Kató Benedek r f 2007 16 r03 Csömör
12 0:25:00 121 38 7 Matuz Blanka r n 2014 9 r01 Csömör Csömör Sport

990 0:25:02 122 39 3 Lóczy Mária r n 1965 58 r07 Budapest Csömör Sport 
238 0:25:10 123 40 10 Mácsár Nikolett r n 1982 41 r06 Sülysáp
624 0:25:13 124 16 Pázmándi Zoltán r f 1970 53 r07 Tura Futapest
114 0:25:14 125 41 8 Agócs Ramóna r n 2014 9 r01 Szentmártonkáta 
83 0:25:20 126 42 4 Füri Ilona r n 1970 53 r07 Budapest XVI. kerCsömör Sport

221 0:25:22 127 43 7 Koplányi Emma r n 2009 14 r02 Csömör Csömör Sport 
309 0:25:23 128 44 8 Szabó-Pénzes Csenge r n 2010 13 r02 Budapest Csömör Sport
288 0:25:34 129 45 9 Stefán Zsóka r n 2011 12 r02 Budapest 
399 0:25:36 130 6 Káldi János r f 1959 64 r08 Csomád
141 0:25:43 131 46 11 Burján Mária r n 1980 43 r06 Szentmártonkáta 
110 0:25:44 132 47 9 Agócs Izabella r n 2013 10 r01 Szentmártonkáta 
2014 0:25:46 133 10 Beró Ádám r f 2014 9 r01 Visznek Jászberényi Triatlon
248 0:25:48 134 48 3 Pázmándi Orsolya r n 1996 27 r04 Tura Futapest
253 0:25:49 135 49 12 Novák Drucza Dóra r n 1981 42 r06 Budapest 
276 0:25:51 136 17 Sándor Attila 1981 r f 1981 42 r06 Pomáz
628 0:25:52 137 50 5 Lakatos Tiborné r n 1972 51 r07 Albertirsa ASE - Futapest
154 0:25:57 138 51 7 Daróczi Diana r n 1991 32 r05 Solymár Ürömi Állatotthon
185 0:26:02 139 17 Goda Marcell Máté r f 2011 12 r02 Csömör
247 0:26:26 140 18 Meizner Marcell r f 2012 11 r02 Csömör Csömör Sport 

7 0:26:32 141 52 10 Konkoly Zsófia r n 2015 8 r01 Budapest UTE Öttusa
117 0:26:32 142 18 Bán Dávid r f 1979 44 r06 Budapest
237 0:26:32 143 11 Lovászi Kristóf r f 2015 8 r01 Budapest
267 0:26:39 144 7 Mocsári Attila r f 1960 63 r08 Budapest Futapest
124 0:26:41 145 12 Benedek Tamás r f 2014 9 r01 Budapest
216 0:26:47 146 19 Kiskapusi Zalán r f 2009 14 r02 Csömör Csömör Sport
212 0:26:49 147 19 Kiskapusi Balázs r f 1975 48 r06 Csömör Csömör Sport
263 0:26:49 148 53 11 Pataki Eliza r n 2015 8 r01 Tata
211 0:26:52 149 9 Keve Richárd r f 2006 17 r03 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
196 0:26:54 150 1 Jandó István r f 1952 71 r09 Nagykáta
389 0:26:55 151 17 Tóth György r f 1969 54 r07 Göd
381 0:26:55 152 20 Sáfrán Péter r f 1981 42 r06 Veresegyház
390 0:26:57 153 54 5 Tóth Lili r n 2005 18 r03 Göd
116 0:26:58 154 20 Balogh Botond r f 2011 12 r02 Csömör
244 0:26:59 155 5 Márton Balázs r f 1997 26 r04 Csömör 
130 0:27:07 156 21 Benedek Zoltán r f 1979 44 r06 Budapest
217 0:27:11 157 22 Kollár Gábor r f 1976 47 r06 Csömör
158 0:27:16 158 55 8 Deák-Pataki Kitti r n 1986 37 r05 Erdőkertes Duhajdombi Kutyaiskola
319 0:27:16 159 56 13 Szekeres Ani r n 1974 49 r06 Csömör
396 0:27:16 160 57 14 Tömörné Venczel Nóra r n 1981 42 r06 Csömör Csömör Sport 
126 0:27:22 161 23 Benis Lukács r f 1974 49 r06 Csömör
125 0:27:30 162 58 3 Orosz Katalin r n 1959 64 r08 Budapest Futapest
255 0:27:39 163 59 15 Novák Izabella r n 1983 40 r06 Kerepes
229 0:27:46 164 24 Kudomrák Zsolt r f 1981 42 r06 Ecser Booster Z' Muaythai
242 0:27:46 165 6 Márkus Krisztián r f 1997 26 r04 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
295 0:27:46 166 7 Szabó András r f 1998 25 r04 Ecser Booster Z' Muaythai
304 0:28:00 167 10 Feller István Gergő r f 2006 17 r03 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
214 0:28:04 168 21 Kiskapusi Hunor r f 2012 11 r02 Csömör Csömör Sport
213 0:28:07 169 60 16 Kiskapusi Beatrix r n 1974 49 r06 Csömör Csömör Sport
179 0:28:09 170 61 12 Falusi Luca r n 2014 9 r01 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE



Csömöri évzáró futás, 2023/12/31 Rövid táv: 4,3 km, Hosszú táv 15 km Készült: 2024/01/01 21:26

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

477 0:28:10 171 18 Varga József r f 1966 57 r07 Gyál
186 0:28:20 172 62 6 Gyúró Eszter r n 2008 15 r03 Csömör Csömör Sport
251 0:28:20 173 63 17 Mijó Adrienn r n 1974 49 r06 Csömör Csömör Sport 
143 0:28:27 174 11 Cserbakői Endre r f 1984 39 r05 Gyömrő
149 0:28:40 175 25 Furcsa Dániel r f 1978 45 r06 Jászberény
161 0:28:45 176 26 Dombai Krisztián r f 1982 41 r06 Csömör
282 0:28:49 177 64 9 Sándorfi Réka r n 1985 38 r05 Csömör
208 0:28:52 178 8 Lakó József r f 1960 63 r08 Hévízgyörk
436 0:28:56 179 9 Tihon Attila Edvárd r f 1963 60 r08 Tata
355 0:29:18 180 27 Kamenszki István r f 1977 46 r06 Csömör 
1938 0:29:46 181 1 Richter Ferenc r f 1938 85 r10 Budapest
173 0:30:05 182 65 1 Tóthi Margó r n 1951 72 r09 Erdőkertes Futapest
256 0:30:09 183 66 18 Szőnyi Bellér Ildikó r n 1974 49 r06 Pilisvörösvár Ürömi Állatotthon
333 0:30:11 184 67 19 Dobai Andrea r n 1977 46 r06 Pilisvörösvár
398 0:30:52 185 68 4 Nóbik Aranka r n 1959 64 r08 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
950 0:30:57 186 2 Kőszegi István r f 1950 73 r09 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
305 0:30:59 187 69 13 Tóth Kitana r n 2017 6 r01 Budapest Csömör SK
306 0:31:01 188 12 Dr. Tóth János r f 1984 39 r05 Budapest Csömör SK
189 0:31:03 189 13 Illés Károly r f 1992 31 r05 Budapest Csömör Sport
118 0:31:08 190 28 Bánhegyi Zoltán r f 1975 48 r06 Maglód Booster Z' Muaythai
386 0:31:09 191 70 7 Szabó Anna r n 2006 17 r03 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
262 0:31:19 192 14 Pataki Dániel r f 1985 38 r05 Tata
418 0:31:29 193 71 20 Benda Andrea r n 1975 48 r06 Vác
384 0:32:06 194 15 Soós Tibor r f 1985 38 r05 Budapest
639 0:32:39 195 72 2 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet r n 1947 76 r09 Budapest Futapest
812 0:32:49 196 73 6 Dr Iván Csilla r n 1972 51 r07 Veresegyház
129 0:33:03 197 29 Benke László r f 1976 47 r06 Csömör
1946 0:34:07 198 3 Kapitány László r f 1946 77 r09 Veresegyház Futapest
298 0:34:27 199 74 10 Szabó Éva r n 1985 38 r05 Vác
1958 0:34:29 200 10 Márton Sándor r f 1958 65 r08 Budapest Futapest
994 0:34:36 201 75 7 Józsa Katalin r n 1966 57 r07 Kiskunlacháza Futapest
27 0:35:53 202 76 4 Tagaj Csilla r n 1995 28 r04 Vác Futapest 

1952 0:36:17 203 4 Hargitai Ernő r f 1952 71 r09 Isaszeg Futapest
119 0:36:47 204 77 5 Almásiné Kristóf Éva r n 1963 60 r08 Gödöllő Futapest
280 0:36:48 205 78 21 Sándor Edit r n 1981 42 r06 Pomáz
77 0:38:58 206 13 Koczka Balázs Levente r f 2018 5 r01 Vác

1996 0:40:25 207 8 Cservenák Ádám r f 1996 27 r04 Vác Futapest
156 0:43:03 208 79 8 Garbaisz Krisztina r n 1970 53 r07 Csömör 
888 0:52:59 209 80 1 Sztarenszky Tiborné r n 1935 88 r10 Gödöllő Futapest
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401 0:56:56 1 1 Vásárhelyi Máté h f 2003 20 h02 Budapest Castor SE
609 0:58:08 2 1 Lukácsi Levente h f 1985 38 h03 Budapest Zenit SE
337 0:58:23 3 2 Balázs Levente h f 1985 38 h03 Budapest

1 1:03:56 4 1 Petsuk Zoltán h f 1983 40 h04 Budapest
425 1:04:21 5 3 Lembacher Viktor h f 1989 34 h03 Budapest
1989 1:05:00 6 4 Karámos András h f 1989 34 h03 Göd, Alsógöd MFSE
411 1:05:41 7 1 Vásárhelyi Zsombor h f 2005 18 h01 Budapest Castor SE
405 1:06:03 8 2 Révész Tamás Zoltán h f 1998 25 h02 Eger
370 1:07:15 9 1 Janusch Péter h f 1972 51 h05 Budapest
308 1:07:24 10 2 Dr. Sebestyén Zoltán h f 1969 54 h05 Budapest
303 1:07:33 11 1 1 Zólyomi Kinga h n 1976 47 h04 Budapest Csömör Sport
250 1:08:04 12 2 2 Hakkel Tünde h n 1982 41 h04 Budapest
364 1:08:37 13 2 Horváth Ákos h f 1982 41 h04 Csömör
342 1:10:16 14 3 1 Barta Csilla h n 1995 28 h02 Budapest Sashegyi Gepárdok
480 1:11:01 15 3 Tagaj Tibor h f 1971 52 h05 Vác Futapest Irunmore 
453 1:11:51 16 2 Szabó-Pénzes Levente h f 2008 15 h01 Budapest Csömör Sport 
351 1:11:53 17 4 Fodor Károly h f 1971 52 h05 Vámosgyörk
360 1:12:19 18 3 Gyepessy Domonkos h f 2009 14 h01 Dunakeszi UTE Öttusa
447 1:12:36 19 1 Sebestyén Zsolt Béla h f 1963 60 h06 Budapest
260 1:12:41 20 3 Csiszár Gábor h f 1974 49 h04 Budapest MTK
1051 1:12:52 21 4 Tamás Csaba Gergely h f 1979 44 h04 Budapest KSE, Futapest
346 1:12:55 22 3 Cheyne Samuel h f 1994 29 h02 Budapest
354 1:13:34 23 4 Golyha Gergő h f 2004 19 h01 Csömör Csömör Sport
365 1:13:39 24 5 Jakab Károly h f 1977 46 h04 Pécel Csömör Sport 
420 1:13:43 25 6 Kónya Gáspár h f 1975 48 h04 Budapest
302 1:13:47 26 4 1 Konkoly Kinga h n 2010 13 h01 Budapest UTE Öttusa
450 1:14:14 27 7 Stefán Gábor h f 1979 44 h04 Budapest FTC
430 1:14:56 28 5 Molnár Tamás Gergely h f 1992 31 h03 Pilisszentkereszt
362 1:14:57 29 5 3 Handó Judit h n 1977 46 h04 Budapest 
1139 1:15:08 30 2 Vámos Sándor h f 1955 68 h06 Budapest UTE
402 1:15:48 31 6 4 Mayer Anett h n 1978 45 h04 Budapest Csömör Sport 
454 1:16:13 32 7 5 Szekeres Mariann h n 1983 40 h04 Békéscsaba
484 1:16:27 33 4 Garamszegi Ábris h f 1996 27 h02 Budapest
451 1:16:43 34 6 Szabó Dávid Balázs h f 1987 36 h03 Csömör
268 1:16:58 35 5 Tamás Barnabás h f 2004 19 h01 Galgamácsa
448 1:17:06 36 8 Simon Róbert h f 1979 44 h04 Pécel 
372 1:17:15 37 5 Juhász Péter h f 1969 54 h05 Csömör

5 1:17:28 38 9 Forgács István h f 1975 48 h04 Kerepes Futapest
371 1:17:38 39 7 Józsa Dániel h f 1992 31 h03 Zagyvaszántó Gyötri
421 1:17:43 40 10 Kunos Péter h f 1977 46 h04 Budapest
406 1:18:20 41 5 Rutkai Botond h f 2001 22 h02 Kistarcsa Csömör Sport 
466 1:18:59 42 6 Zavesicki Jenő h f 1973 50 h05 Budapest Csömör Sport 
139 1:20:17 43 3 Jankó Tamás h f 1958 65 h06 Budaörs Futapest
457 1:20:30 44 11 Takács Krisztián Csipi h f 1974 49 h04 Budapest
846 1:20:31 45 8 6 Kálóczi-Tóth Magdolna h n 1975 48 h04 Csömör Csömör Sport 
350 1:20:40 46 9 1 Dancsó Melinda h n 1991 32 h03 Dunakeszi Futapest
520 1:21:09 47 7 Varga László h f 1970 53 h05 Budapest Futapest
227 1:21:17 48 12 Hagya Zsolt h f 1977 46 h04 Budapest
465 1:21:31 49 8 Versits Tamás h f 1969 54 h05 Budapest Honvéd Szondi SE
427 1:21:50 50 13 Lénárt Viktor h f 1979 44 h04 Maglód SCE - Sportos Cukorbetegek E
234 1:21:55 51 8 Limbay Bence h f 1993 30 h03 Budapest
410 1:22:03 52 14 Kávai Csaba h f 1981 42 h04 Pécel
348 1:22:44 53 10 7 Czékmán Renáta h n 1982 41 h04 Pécel 
168 1:23:26 54 11 8 Dr. Schmidt Evelin h n 1975 48 h04 Szendehely
232 1:23:45 55 9 Virág Gyula h f 1973 50 h05 Pomáz
654 1:24:06 56 12 9 Tamásné Bese Nóra h n 1981 42 h04 Budapest Futapest
343 1:24:34 57 13 1 Bense Krisztina h n 1972 51 h05 Budapest



Csömöri évzáró futás, 2023/12/31 Rövid táv: 4,3 km, Hosszú táv 15 km Készült: 2024/01/01 21:26

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

475 1:25:58 58 14 10 Magnusz Tímea h n 1978 45 h04 Budapest
650 1:27:27 59 15 2 Pázmándi Zoltánné h n 1970 53 h05 Tura Futapest
361 1:28:21 60 16 11 Gyűrű Ilona h n 1978 45 h04 Budapest
444 1:28:32 61 10 Polánszki József h f 1967 56 h05 Budapest
461 1:28:32 62 17 12 Tóthné Mogyorósi Nóra h n 1974 49 h04 Budapest CsonTeam
439 1:28:59 63 18 13 Némethné Szabó Éva h n 1978 45 h04 Csömör
414 1:29:12 64 15 Keserű László h f 1977 46 h04 Budapest
11 1:29:39 65 19 3 Marton Ildikó h n 1967 56 h05 Budapest Csömör Sport

215 1:29:53 66 20 2 Sára Zsuzsanna h n 1992 31 h03 Tura
341 1:30:17 67 16 Barócsi Róbert h f 1979 44 h04 Gyöngyös
527 1:30:20 68 1 Koren Pál h f 1953 70 h07 Budapest Futapest
422 1:30:27 69 17 Kutasi Viktor h f 1980 43 h04 Budapest
106 1:30:52 70 21 1 Ocsovainé Gombás Mária h n 1962 61 h06 Hatvan
429 1:30:56 71 22 3 Major Zsuzsanna h n 1985 38 h03 Kistarcsa Csömör Sport 
163 1:31:19 72 11 Vigh Ferenc h f 1967 56 h05 Dunakeszi
456 1:32:30 73 18 Szeles Zoltán h f 1976 47 h04 Csömör 
550 1:32:32 74 23 4 Tóth Erika h n 1973 50 h05 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
367 1:32:36 75 24 2 Janusch Nikolett h n 2004 19 h01 Budapest
359 1:32:42 76 25 2 Gulyás Eszter h n 1996 27 h02 Budapest
347 1:34:08 77 19 Czalbert András h f 1978 45 h04 Csömör
344 1:34:16 78 26 4 Budai-Farkas Eszter h n 1984 39 h03 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
415 1:34:49 79 27 14 Kis Katalin h n 1980 43 h04 Dunakeszi Ürömi Állatotthon 
339 1:34:50 80 28 15 Balogh Zsófi h n 1976 47 h04 Pilisvörösvár Ürömi Állatotton
407 1:35:08 81 29 16 Benedek-Pető Viktória h n 1975 48 h04 Budapest
442 1:37:18 82 20 Petrovics Zsolt h f 1975 48 h04 Boldog
443 1:37:20 83 30 17 Petrovicsné Hilda h n 1976 47 h04 Boldog
352 1:37:45 84 31 3 Frey Kata h n 1994 29 h02 Gödöllő Kirchhofer SE
464 1:39:13 85 32 2 Vékás Kovács Jószefné Máriah n 1955 68 h06 Nagykáta
432 1:39:14 86 33 5 Nádházi Katalin h n 1964 59 h05 Nagykáta
96 1:39:19 87 34 5 Dombainé P. Barbara h n 1991 32 h03 Csömör

445 1:40:33 88 21 Puzder Bence h f 1979 44 h04 Csömör
338 1:42:24 89 35 18 Ballai Emese h n 1980 43 h04 Csömör
147 1:44:42 90 4 Asztalos József h f 1959 64 h06 Csömör Futapest
435 1:47:29 91 36 19 Nagy Judit h n 1978 45 h04 Budapest
449 1:49:07 92 5 Nemcsics Ákos h f 1958 65 h06 Budapest Futapest
452 1:50:41 93 37 20 Szabó Györgyi h n 1977 46 h04 Kecskemét
426 1:50:50 94 38 21 Lénárt Icu h n 1978 45 h04 Maglód Smafu
412 1:56:40 95 39 6 Katonáné Stiller Krisztina h n 1970 53 h05 Csömör
468 1:56:40 96 40 7 Adamkovich Nóra h n 1968 55 h05 Szeged
470 1:58:10 97 22 Biró István h f 1978 45 h04 Dunakeszi
471 1:58:12 98 41 22 Biró Hajdu Szilvia h n 1979 44 h04 Dunakeszi
349 2:00:08 99 9 Dávid Tamás h f 1988 35 h03 Gyöngyös Buddogó Magyar Élmény SE
1963 2:14:27 100 6 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 60 h06 Budapest Futapest, TTT
340 2:15:54 101 42 8 Barnáné Peller Katalin h n 1966 57 h05 Csömör



Csömöri évzáró futás, 2023/12/31 Rövid táv: 4,3 km, Hosszú táv 15 km Készült: 2024/01/01 21:26

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

302 1:13:47 26 4 1 Konkoly Kinga h n 2010 13 h01 Budapest UTE Öttusa
367 1:32:36 75 24 2 Janusch Nikolett h n 2004 19 h01 Budapest
411 1:05:41 7 1 Vásárhelyi Zsombor h f 2005 18 h01 Budapest Castor SE
453 1:11:51 16 2 Szabó-Pénzes Levente h f 2008 15 h01 Budapest Csömör Sport 
360 1:12:19 18 3 Gyepessy Domonkos h f 2009 14 h01 Dunakeszi UTE Öttusa
354 1:13:34 23 4 Golyha Gergő h f 2004 19 h01 Csömör Csömör Sport
268 1:16:58 35 5 Tamás Barnabás h f 2004 19 h01 Galgamácsa
342 1:10:16 14 3 1 Barta Csilla h n 1995 28 h02 Budapest Sashegyi Gepárdok
359 1:32:42 76 25 2 Gulyás Eszter h n 1996 27 h02 Budapest
352 1:37:45 84 31 3 Frey Kata h n 1994 29 h02 Gödöllő Kirchhofer SE
401 0:56:56 1 1 Vásárhelyi Máté h f 2003 20 h02 Budapest Castor SE
405 1:06:03 8 2 Révész Tamás Zoltán h f 1998 25 h02 Eger
346 1:12:55 22 3 Cheyne Samuel h f 1994 29 h02 Budapest
484 1:16:27 33 4 Garamszegi Ábris h f 1996 27 h02 Budapest
406 1:18:20 41 5 Rutkai Botond h f 2001 22 h02 Kistarcsa Csömör Sport 
350 1:20:40 46 9 1 Dancsó Melinda h n 1991 32 h03 Dunakeszi Futapest
215 1:29:53 66 20 2 Sára Zsuzsanna h n 1992 31 h03 Tura
429 1:30:56 71 22 3 Major Zsuzsanna h n 1985 38 h03 Kistarcsa Csömör Sport 
344 1:34:16 78 26 4 Budai-Farkas Eszter h n 1984 39 h03 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
96 1:39:19 87 34 5 Dombainé P. Barbara h n 1991 32 h03 Csömör

609 0:58:08 2 1 Lukácsi Levente h f 1985 38 h03 Budapest Zenit SE
337 0:58:23 3 2 Balázs Levente h f 1985 38 h03 Budapest
425 1:04:21 5 3 Lembacher Viktor h f 1989 34 h03 Budapest
1989 1:05:00 6 4 Karámos András h f 1989 34 h03 Göd, Alsógöd MFSE
430 1:14:56 28 5 Molnár Tamás Gergely h f 1992 31 h03 Pilisszentkereszt
451 1:16:43 34 6 Szabó Dávid Balázs h f 1987 36 h03 Csömör
371 1:17:38 39 7 Józsa Dániel h f 1992 31 h03 Zagyvaszántó Gyötri
234 1:21:55 51 8 Limbay Bence h f 1993 30 h03 Budapest
349 2:00:08 99 9 Dávid Tamás h f 1988 35 h03 Gyöngyös Buddogó Magyar Élmény SE
303 1:07:33 11 1 1 Zólyomi Kinga h n 1976 47 h04 Budapest Csömör Sport
250 1:08:04 12 2 2 Hakkel Tünde h n 1982 41 h04 Budapest
362 1:14:57 29 5 3 Handó Judit h n 1977 46 h04 Budapest 
402 1:15:48 31 6 4 Mayer Anett h n 1978 45 h04 Budapest Csömör Sport 
454 1:16:13 32 7 5 Szekeres Mariann h n 1983 40 h04 Békéscsaba
846 1:20:31 45 8 6 Kálóczi-Tóth Magdolna h n 1975 48 h04 Csömör Csömör Sport 
348 1:22:44 53 10 7 Czékmán Renáta h n 1982 41 h04 Pécel 
168 1:23:26 54 11 8 Dr. Schmidt Evelin h n 1975 48 h04 Szendehely
654 1:24:06 56 12 9 Tamásné Bese Nóra h n 1981 42 h04 Budapest Futapest
475 1:25:58 58 14 10 Magnusz Tímea h n 1978 45 h04 Budapest
361 1:28:21 60 16 11 Gyűrű Ilona h n 1978 45 h04 Budapest
461 1:28:32 62 17 12 Tóthné Mogyorósi Nóra h n 1974 49 h04 Budapest CsonTeam
439 1:28:59 63 18 13 Némethné Szabó Éva h n 1978 45 h04 Csömör
415 1:34:49 79 27 14 Kis Katalin h n 1980 43 h04 Dunakeszi Ürömi Állatotthon 
339 1:34:50 80 28 15 Balogh Zsófi h n 1976 47 h04 Pilisvörösvár Ürömi Állatotton
407 1:35:08 81 29 16 Benedek-Pető Viktória h n 1975 48 h04 Budapest
443 1:37:20 83 30 17 Petrovicsné Hilda h n 1976 47 h04 Boldog
338 1:42:24 89 35 18 Ballai Emese h n 1980 43 h04 Csömör
435 1:47:29 91 36 19 Nagy Judit h n 1978 45 h04 Budapest
452 1:50:41 93 37 20 Szabó Györgyi h n 1977 46 h04 Kecskemét
426 1:50:50 94 38 21 Lénárt Icu h n 1978 45 h04 Maglód Smafu
471 1:58:12 98 41 22 Biró Hajdu Szilvia h n 1979 44 h04 Dunakeszi

1 1:03:56 4 1 Petsuk Zoltán h f 1983 40 h04 Budapest
364 1:08:37 13 2 Horváth Ákos h f 1982 41 h04 Csömör
260 1:12:41 20 3 Csiszár Gábor h f 1974 49 h04 Budapest MTK
1051 1:12:52 21 4 Tamás Csaba Gergely h f 1979 44 h04 Budapest KSE, Futapest



Csömöri évzáró futás, 2023/12/31 Rövid táv: 4,3 km, Hosszú táv 15 km Készült: 2024/01/01 21:26

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

365 1:13:39 24 5 Jakab Károly h f 1977 46 h04 Pécel Csömör Sport 
420 1:13:43 25 6 Kónya Gáspár h f 1975 48 h04 Budapest
450 1:14:14 27 7 Stefán Gábor h f 1979 44 h04 Budapest FTC
448 1:17:06 36 8 Simon Róbert h f 1979 44 h04 Pécel 

5 1:17:28 38 9 Forgács István h f 1975 48 h04 Kerepes Futapest
421 1:17:43 40 10 Kunos Péter h f 1977 46 h04 Budapest
457 1:20:30 44 11 Takács Krisztián Csipi h f 1974 49 h04 Budapest
227 1:21:17 48 12 Hagya Zsolt h f 1977 46 h04 Budapest
427 1:21:50 50 13 Lénárt Viktor h f 1979 44 h04 Maglód SCE - Sportos Cukorbetegek E
410 1:22:03 52 14 Kávai Csaba h f 1981 42 h04 Pécel
414 1:29:12 64 15 Keserű László h f 1977 46 h04 Budapest
341 1:30:17 67 16 Barócsi Róbert h f 1979 44 h04 Gyöngyös
422 1:30:27 69 17 Kutasi Viktor h f 1980 43 h04 Budapest
456 1:32:30 73 18 Szeles Zoltán h f 1976 47 h04 Csömör 
347 1:34:08 77 19 Czalbert András h f 1978 45 h04 Csömör
442 1:37:18 82 20 Petrovics Zsolt h f 1975 48 h04 Boldog
445 1:40:33 88 21 Puzder Bence h f 1979 44 h04 Csömör
470 1:58:10 97 22 Biró István h f 1978 45 h04 Dunakeszi
343 1:24:34 57 13 1 Bense Krisztina h n 1972 51 h05 Budapest
650 1:27:27 59 15 2 Pázmándi Zoltánné h n 1970 53 h05 Tura Futapest
11 1:29:39 65 19 3 Marton Ildikó h n 1967 56 h05 Budapest Csömör Sport

550 1:32:32 74 23 4 Tóth Erika h n 1973 50 h05 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
432 1:39:14 86 33 5 Nádházi Katalin h n 1964 59 h05 Nagykáta
412 1:56:40 95 39 6 Katonáné Stiller Krisztina h n 1970 53 h05 Csömör
468 1:56:40 96 40 7 Adamkovich Nóra h n 1968 55 h05 Szeged
340 2:15:54 101 42 8 Barnáné Peller Katalin h n 1966 57 h05 Csömör
370 1:07:15 9 1 Janusch Péter h f 1972 51 h05 Budapest
308 1:07:24 10 2 Dr. Sebestyén Zoltán h f 1969 54 h05 Budapest
480 1:11:01 15 3 Tagaj Tibor h f 1971 52 h05 Vác Futapest Irunmore 
351 1:11:53 17 4 Fodor Károly h f 1971 52 h05 Vámosgyörk
372 1:17:15 37 5 Juhász Péter h f 1969 54 h05 Csömör
466 1:18:59 42 6 Zavesicki Jenő h f 1973 50 h05 Budapest Csömör Sport 
520 1:21:09 47 7 Varga László h f 1970 53 h05 Budapest Futapest
465 1:21:31 49 8 Versits Tamás h f 1969 54 h05 Budapest Honvéd Szondi SE
232 1:23:45 55 9 Virág Gyula h f 1973 50 h05 Pomáz
444 1:28:32 61 10 Polánszki József h f 1967 56 h05 Budapest
163 1:31:19 72 11 Vigh Ferenc h f 1967 56 h05 Dunakeszi
106 1:30:52 70 21 1 Ocsovainé Gombás Mária h n 1962 61 h06 Hatvan
464 1:39:13 85 32 2 Vékás Kovács Jószefné Máriah n 1955 68 h06 Nagykáta
447 1:12:36 19 1 Sebestyén Zsolt Béla h f 1963 60 h06 Budapest
1139 1:15:08 30 2 Vámos Sándor h f 1955 68 h06 Budapest UTE
139 1:20:17 43 3 Jankó Tamás h f 1958 65 h06 Budaörs Futapest
147 1:44:42 90 4 Asztalos József h f 1959 64 h06 Csömör Futapest
449 1:49:07 92 5 Nemcsics Ákos h f 1958 65 h06 Budapest Futapest
1963 2:14:27 100 6 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 60 h06 Budapest Futapest, TTT
527 1:30:20 68 1 Koren Pál h f 1953 70 h07 Budapest Futapest



Csömöri évzáró futás, 2023/12/31 Rövid táv: 4,3 km, Hosszú táv 15 km Készült: 2024/01/01 21:26

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

394 0:21:33 56 12 1 Tömör Janka r n 2013 10 r01 Csömör Csömör Sport 
293 0:21:34 57 13 2 Süveges Tímea r n 2013 10 r01 Csömör Csömör Sport
120 0:21:37 58 14 3 Balogh Réka r n 2013 10 r01 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
65 0:22:36 76 18 4 Huszti Réka r n 2015 8 r01 Budapest 

138 0:23:21 91 22 5 Budai Hédi r n 2014 9 r01 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
19 0:24:26 112 33 6 Matuz Emese r n 2014 9 r01 Csömör Csömör Sport
12 0:25:00 121 38 7 Matuz Blanka r n 2014 9 r01 Csömör Csömör Sport

114 0:25:14 125 41 8 Agócs Ramóna r n 2014 9 r01 Szentmártonkáta 
110 0:25:44 132 47 9 Agócs Izabella r n 2013 10 r01 Szentmártonkáta 

7 0:26:32 141 52 10 Konkoly Zsófia r n 2015 8 r01 Budapest UTE Öttusa
263 0:26:49 148 53 11 Pataki Eliza r n 2015 8 r01 Tata
179 0:28:09 170 61 12 Falusi Luca r n 2014 9 r01 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
305 0:30:59 187 69 13 Tóth Kitana r n 2017 6 r01 Budapest Csömör SK
181 0:19:47 32 1 Furcsa Marcell r f 2013 10 r01 Jászberény Jászberényi Triatlon
95 0:20:43 37 2 Molnár Ábel r f 2013 10 r01 Pilisszentkereszt
8 0:21:19 53 3 Hinkel János Márton r f 2013 10 r01 Budapest ESMTK

243 0:22:10 68 4 Szerdahelyi Szabolcs r f 2013 10 r01 Dunakeszi Futapest
287 0:22:17 70 5 Stefán Dénes r f 2013 10 r01 Budapest 
378 0:22:53 82 6 Palkó Ákos r f 2014 9 r01 Üllő Booster Z' Muaythai
395 0:22:57 85 7 Tömör Tamás r f 2015 8 r01 Csömör Ikarus BSE
199 0:24:22 110 8 Káldi Zalán r f 2016 7 r01 Pókaszepetk Greenzone ZKSE
233 0:24:28 113 9 Szerdahelyi Botond r f 2014 9 r01 Dunakeszi Futapest
2014 0:25:46 133 10 Beró Ádám r f 2014 9 r01 Visznek Jászberényi Triatlon
237 0:26:32 143 11 Lovászi Kristóf r f 2015 8 r01 Budapest
124 0:26:41 145 12 Benedek Tamás r f 2014 9 r01 Budapest
77 0:38:58 206 13 Koczka Balázs Levente r f 2018 5 r01 Vác

202 0:16:48 7 1 1 Juhász Dorottya Jázmin r n 2009 14 r02 Mogyoród VSD
135 0:19:00 24 3 2 Budai Bodza r n 2012 11 r02 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
171 0:22:29 75 17 3 Falusi Léla r n 2011 12 r02 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
320 0:22:56 83 19 4 Tóth Sára r n 2009 14 r02 Budapest Cube Csömör
323 0:22:56 84 20 5 Urbán Janka r n 2009 14 r02 Csömör Cube Csömör
24 0:24:48 118 36 6 Szekeres Linda r n 2009 14 r02 Budapest

221 0:25:22 127 43 7 Koplányi Emma r n 2009 14 r02 Csömör Csömör Sport 
309 0:25:23 128 44 8 Szabó-Pénzes Csenge r n 2010 13 r02 Budapest Csömör Sport
288 0:25:34 129 45 9 Stefán Zsóka r n 2011 12 r02 Budapest 
296 0:15:17 3 1 Szabó Csanád r f 2009 14 r02 Budapest FTC
23 0:18:00 18 2 Rapai Zoltán r f 2011 12 r02 Kistarcsa Sportatlon Kistarcsa

115 0:18:32 20 3 Bakos Dominik Isua r f 2011 12 r02 Csömör Cube Csömör
70 0:19:34 28 4 Szilasy Zalán r f 2011 12 r02 Budapest Ferencváros

286 0:19:49 33 5 Simon Márk r f 2009 14 r02 Csömör Cube Csömör
231 0:20:25 34 6 Szeles Péter r f 2010 13 r02 Csömör 
478 0:20:51 42 7 Varga Miron r f 2012 11 r02 Gyál
209 0:20:57 45 8 Kápolnási Krisztián r f 2010 13 r02 Mogyoród
294 0:20:59 46 9 Tóth Máté Elek r f 2010 13 r02 Csömör Csömör Sport
324 0:21:58 64 10 Urbán Vilmos r f 2011 12 r02 Csömör Cube Csömör
265 0:22:02 65 11 Tamás Áron r f 2010 13 r02 Galgamácsa
382 0:22:28 74 12 Sipos Borisz r f 2012 11 r02 Kistarcsa Cube Csömör
239 0:22:51 81 13 Szerdahelyi Kolos r f 2011 12 r02 Dunakeszi Futapest
197 0:22:58 86 14 Jánosi Ákos r f 2009 14 r02 Budapest Cube Csömör
310 0:23:11 88 15 Szalay Boldizsár r f 2009 14 r02 Budapest Cube Csömör
328 0:23:11 89 16 Végső Bence r f 2009 14 r02 Csömör Cube Csömör
185 0:26:02 139 17 Goda Marcell Máté r f 2011 12 r02 Csömör
247 0:26:26 140 18 Meizner Marcell r f 2012 11 r02 Csömör Csömör Sport 
216 0:26:47 146 19 Kiskapusi Zalán r f 2009 14 r02 Csömör Csömör Sport
116 0:26:58 154 20 Balogh Botond r f 2011 12 r02 Csömör
214 0:28:04 168 21 Kiskapusi Hunor r f 2012 11 r02 Csömör Csömör Sport



Csömöri évzáró futás, 2023/12/31 Rövid táv: 4,3 km, Hosszú táv 15 km Készült: 2024/01/01 21:26

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

290 0:18:06 19 2 1 Tóth Dorka Sára r n 2004 19 r03 Dunakeszi VSD
311 0:20:44 38 7 2 Seprődi Lili r n 2007 16 r03 Budapest MTK
330 0:20:57 44 9 3 Wassel Viktória r n 2006 17 r03 Budapest Csömör Sport
380 0:22:03 66 15 4 Rákosy Csenge r n 2008 15 r03 Budapest MTK
390 0:26:57 153 54 5 Tóth Lili r n 2005 18 r03 Göd
186 0:28:20 172 62 6 Gyúró Eszter r n 2008 15 r03 Csömör Csömör Sport
386 0:31:09 191 70 7 Szabó Anna r n 2006 17 r03 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
326 0:14:46 1 1 Varga Félix r f 2007 16 r03 Salgótarján SAC
906 0:15:46 4 2 Vásárhelyi András r f 2008 15 r03 Budapest Castor SE
38 0:16:19 6 3 Maier Bendegúz r f 2005 18 r03 Salgótarján Dornyay SE

278 0:17:49 16 4 Pásztor Péter r f 2007 16 r03 Budakalász
476 0:17:50 17 5 Pásztor Gábor r f 2005 18 r03 Budakalász
249 0:19:34 29 6 Szilasy Dávid r f 2008 15 r03 Budapest Ferencváros
30 0:21:09 48 7 Tihon Ádám Benedek r f 2007 16 r03 Tata

368 0:24:52 120 8 Kató Benedek r f 2007 16 r03 Csömör
211 0:26:52 149 9 Keve Richárd r f 2006 17 r03 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
304 0:28:00 167 10 Feller István Gergő r f 2006 17 r03 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
53 0:24:13 103 28 1 Benda Regina r n 1999 24 r04 Vác

160 0:24:18 105 30 2 Dobozi Kinga r n 2001 22 r04 Budapest 
248 0:25:48 134 48 3 Pázmándi Orsolya r n 1996 27 r04 Tura Futapest
27 0:35:53 202 76 4 Tagaj Csilla r n 1995 28 r04 Vác Futapest 

374 0:21:46 61 1 Máté Gábor r f 1995 28 r04 Kárpátalja
2002 0:22:50 80 2 Lakatos Tibor r f 2002 21 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
1605 0:24:18 106 3 Pázmándi Balázs r f 1994 29 r04 Tura Futapest
183 0:24:20 107 4 Gulyas Dominik r f 1998 25 r04 Budapest
244 0:26:59 155 5 Márton Balázs r f 1997 26 r04 Csömör 
242 0:27:46 165 6 Márkus Krisztián r f 1997 26 r04 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
295 0:27:46 166 7 Szabó András r f 1998 25 r04 Ecser Booster Z' Muaythai
1996 0:40:25 207 8 Cservenák Ádám r f 1996 27 r04 Vác Futapest
423 0:19:26 27 4 1 Lantos Brigitta r n 1986 37 r05 Csömör Sashegyi Gepárdok
252 0:19:40 30 5 2 Molnár-Fleischer Orsolya r n 1989 34 r05 Pilisszentkereszt
485 0:21:04 47 10 3 Bácskay Balázsné Zsófia r n 1989 34 r05 Budapest
131 0:22:10 67 16 4 Tihon Ágnes Lalita r n 1992 31 r05 Tata
144 0:24:00 99 26 5 Cséri Szilvia r n 1984 39 r05 Pókaszepetk Greenzone ZKSE
269 0:24:51 119 37 6 Polgár Bettina Kitti r n 1990 33 r05 Vácszentlászló
154 0:25:57 138 51 7 Daróczi Diana r n 1991 32 r05 Solymár Ürömi Állatotthon
158 0:27:16 158 55 8 Deák-Pataki Kitti r n 1986 37 r05 Erdőkertes Duhajdombi Kutyaiskola
282 0:28:49 177 64 9 Sándorfi Réka r n 1985 38 r05 Csömör
298 0:34:27 199 74 10 Szabó Éva r n 1985 38 r05 Vác
455 0:16:10 5 1 Tulcsik Marcell r f 1993 30 r05 Budapest MTK
1993 0:17:04 9 2 Szoboszlay Tamás r f 1993 30 r05 Budapest Csömör Sport 
331 0:17:48 15 3 Zagraj László r f 1985 38 r05 Edelény
383 0:19:16 26 4 Solti László r f 1993 30 r05 Csömör Csömör Sport 
479 0:20:36 36 5 Horváth Róbert r f 1985 38 r05 Nagykovácsi
169 0:20:53 43 6 Dr. Török Rudolf r f 1985 38 r05 Csömör Csömör Sport
322 0:23:23 92 7 Trubó Mihály r f 1986 37 r05 Csömör
224 0:23:31 94 8 Kovács Imre r f 1986 37 r05 Budapest
353 0:23:44 95 9 Horváth István r f 1986 37 r05 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
391 0:24:07 102 10 Tóth Sándor r f 1991 32 r05 Kistarcsa
143 0:28:27 174 11 Cserbakői Endre r f 1984 39 r05 Gyömrő
306 0:31:01 188 12 Dr. Tóth János r f 1984 39 r05 Budapest Csömör SK
189 0:31:03 189 13 Illés Károly r f 1992 31 r05 Budapest Csömör Sport
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262 0:31:19 192 14 Pataki Dániel r f 1985 38 r05 Tata
384 0:32:06 194 15 Soós Tibor r f 1985 38 r05 Budapest
272 0:19:41 31 6 1 Rudi Adrienn r n 1978 45 r06 Kistarcsa Csömör Sport 
978 0:21:17 52 11 2 Hetesy Szilvia r n 1978 45 r06 Budapest
246 0:23:19 90 21 3 Meizner Ágnes r n 1981 42 r06 Csömör
685 0:23:45 96 23 4 Vajda Andrea r n 1974 49 r06 Szécsény 
134 0:23:54 98 25 5 Budaházi Orsolya r n 1977 46 r06 Budapest
178 0:24:07 101 27 6 Hevér Andrea r n 1983 40 r06 Jászberény
226 0:24:25 111 32 7 Kudlács Zsuzsanna r n 1976 47 r06 Mogyoród
218 0:24:33 114 34 8 Konkolyné Benkőházi Juditr n 1981 42 r06 Budapest
16 0:24:46 117 35 9 Kamenszki Anikó r n 1981 42 r06 Csömör 

238 0:25:10 123 40 10 Mácsár Nikolett r n 1982 41 r06 Sülysáp
141 0:25:43 131 46 11 Burján Mária r n 1980 43 r06 Szentmártonkáta 
253 0:25:49 135 49 12 Novák Drucza Dóra r n 1981 42 r06 Budapest 
319 0:27:16 159 56 13 Szekeres Ani r n 1974 49 r06 Csömör
396 0:27:16 160 57 14 Tömörné Venczel Nóra r n 1981 42 r06 Csömör Csömör Sport 
255 0:27:39 163 59 15 Novák Izabella r n 1983 40 r06 Kerepes
213 0:28:07 169 60 16 Kiskapusi Beatrix r n 1974 49 r06 Csömör Csömör Sport
251 0:28:20 173 63 17 Mijó Adrienn r n 1974 49 r06 Csömör Csömör Sport 
256 0:30:09 183 66 18 Szőnyi Bellér Ildikó r n 1974 49 r06 Pilisvörösvár Ürömi Állatotthon
333 0:30:11 184 67 19 Dobai Andrea r n 1977 46 r06 Pilisvörösvár
418 0:31:29 193 71 20 Benda Andrea r n 1975 48 r06 Vác
280 0:36:48 205 78 21 Sándor Edit r n 1981 42 r06 Pomáz
932 0:15:10 2 1 Nagy Richárd r f 1976 47 r06 Budapest
598 0:17:23 12 2 Tóth Gábor r f 1981 42 r06 Budapest XVI. Csömör Sport_Triatlon

2 0:17:43 14 3 dr. Bognár Csaba r f 1980 43 r06 Budapest TVSE
274 0:18:43 23 4 Tamás Gábor r f 1978 45 r06 Budapest
228 0:19:10 25 5 Szekeres Viktor r f 1978 45 r06 Budapest
473 0:20:46 39 6 Szántai Levente r f 1982 41 r06 Budapest
140 0:21:15 51 7 Budai Mihály r f 1979 44 r06 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
157 0:22:14 69 8 Deák Attila r f 1975 48 r06 Budapest 
254 0:22:20 71 9 Novák Imre r f 1981 42 r06 Csömör
172 0:22:36 77 10 Goda Zsolt r f 1980 43 r06 Csömör
325 0:22:46 78 11 Vajon Krisztián Norbert r f 1980 43 r06 Sülysáp
223 0:22:48 79 12 Koplányi János r f 1978 45 r06 Csömör
393 0:22:59 87 13 Tömör Balázs r f 1979 44 r06 Csömör Csömör Sport 
240 0:23:30 93 14 Szerdahelyi Pál r f 1975 48 r06 Dunakeszi Futapest
198 0:24:22 109 15 Káldi Tamás r f 1975 48 r06 Zalaegerszeg Greenzone ZKSE
335 0:24:41 115 16 Horváth Attila r f 1983 40 r06 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
276 0:25:51 136 17 Sándor Attila 1981 r f 1981 42 r06 Pomáz
117 0:26:32 142 18 Bán Dávid r f 1979 44 r06 Budapest
212 0:26:49 147 19 Kiskapusi Balázs r f 1975 48 r06 Csömör Csömör Sport
381 0:26:55 152 20 Sáfrán Péter r f 1981 42 r06 Veresegyház
130 0:27:07 156 21 Benedek Zoltán r f 1979 44 r06 Budapest
217 0:27:11 157 22 Kollár Gábor r f 1976 47 r06 Csömör
126 0:27:22 161 23 Benis Lukács r f 1974 49 r06 Csömör
229 0:27:46 164 24 Kudomrák Zsolt r f 1981 42 r06 Ecser Booster Z' Muaythai
149 0:28:40 175 25 Furcsa Dániel r f 1978 45 r06 Jászberény
161 0:28:45 176 26 Dombai Krisztián r f 1982 41 r06 Csömör
355 0:29:18 180 27 Kamenszki István r f 1977 46 r06 Csömör 
118 0:31:08 190 28 Bánhegyi Zoltán r f 1975 48 r06 Maglód Booster Z' Muaythai
129 0:33:03 197 29 Benke László r f 1976 47 r06 Csömör
301 0:20:49 41 8 1 Jancskár Ildikó r n 1964 59 r07 Kosd Futapest
951 0:24:21 108 31 2 Komka Zsuzsanna r n 1967 56 r07 Salgótarján Csömör Sport 
990 0:25:02 122 39 3 Lóczy Mária r n 1965 58 r07 Budapest Csömör Sport 
83 0:25:20 126 42 4 Füri Ilona r n 1970 53 r07 Budapest XVI. kerCsömör Sport
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628 0:25:52 137 50 5 Lakatos Tiborné r n 1972 51 r07 Albertirsa ASE - Futapest
812 0:32:49 196 73 6 Dr Iván Csilla r n 1972 51 r07 Veresegyház
994 0:34:36 201 75 7 Józsa Katalin r n 1966 57 r07 Kiskunlacháza Futapest
156 0:43:03 208 79 8 Garbaisz Krisztina r n 1970 53 r07 Csömör 
73 0:16:56 8 1 Pásztor Attila r f 1973 50 r07 Budapest, III. Csömör Sport

1964 0:17:12 10 2 Somogyi Károly r f 1964 59 r07 Budapest Zenit SE
108 0:17:38 13 3 Ahne Peter r f 1967 56 r07 Kempten (D) LG Allgäu 
419 0:18:34 21 4 Benda Ferenc r f 1966 57 r07 Vác Váci Reménység
57 0:18:43 22 5 Csernik Kornél r f 1970 53 r07 Budapest

137 0:20:26 35 6 Nagy Gábor r f 1971 52 r07 Visznek Futapest
266 0:21:11 49 7 Pető István r f 1970 53 r07 Csány
865 0:21:14 50 8 Pancsovai Gergely r f 1970 53 r07 Szécsény 
329 0:21:23 54 9 Wassel Gusztáv r f 1968 55 r07 Budapest Csömör Sport
1966 0:21:28 55 10 Lakatos Tibor r f 1966 57 r07 Albertirsa ASE - Futapest
952 0:21:43 60 11 Bánki Albert r f 1970 53 r07 Dunakeszi Futapest
289 0:21:49 62 12 Strényi Ákos r f 1970 53 r07 Csömör Csömör Sport 
291 0:22:25 73 13 Tóth Károly r f 1970 53 r07 Budapest 
200 0:24:06 100 14 Káli Zsolt r f 1973 50 r07 Budapest
299 0:24:45 116 15 Szabó Zsolt r f 1971 52 r07 Budapest
624 0:25:13 124 16 Pázmándi Zoltán r f 1970 53 r07 Tura Futapest
389 0:26:55 151 17 Tóth György r f 1969 54 r07 Göd
477 0:28:10 171 18 Varga József r f 1966 57 r07 Gyál
177 0:23:51 97 24 1 Haraszthy Andrea r n 1958 65 r08 Budapest Happy Lion
345 0:24:15 104 29 2 Dobó Kata r n 1961 62 r08 Budaörs Runörs 
125 0:27:30 162 58 3 Orosz Katalin r n 1959 64 r08 Budapest Futapest
398 0:30:52 185 68 4 Nóbik Aranka r n 1959 64 r08 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
119 0:36:47 204 77 5 Almásiné Kristóf Éva r n 1963 60 r08 Gödöllő Futapest
1960 0:17:15 11 1 Telek András r f 1960 63 r08 Salgótarján Zenit SE
332 0:20:47 40 2 Bolla József r f 1961 62 r08 Ecséd
102 0:21:38 59 3 Garamszegi István r f 1962 61 r08 Budapest Futapest
100 0:21:50 63 4 Kocsis Sándor r f 1961 62 r08 Velence Futapest
60 0:22:23 72 5 Laza László r f 1954 69 r08 Budapest Futapest

399 0:25:36 130 6 Káldi János r f 1959 64 r08 Csomád
267 0:26:39 144 7 Mocsári Attila r f 1960 63 r08 Budapest Futapest
208 0:28:52 178 8 Lakó József r f 1960 63 r08 Hévízgyörk
436 0:28:56 179 9 Tihon Attila Edvárd r f 1963 60 r08 Tata
1958 0:34:29 200 10 Márton Sándor r f 1958 65 r08 Budapest Futapest
173 0:30:05 182 65 1 Tóthi Margó r n 1951 72 r09 Erdőkertes Futapest
639 0:32:39 195 72 2 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet r n 1947 76 r09 Budapest Futapest
196 0:26:54 150 1 Jandó István r f 1952 71 r09 Nagykáta
950 0:30:57 186 2 Kőszegi István r f 1950 73 r09 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
1946 0:34:07 198 3 Kapitány László r f 1946 77 r09 Veresegyház Futapest
1952 0:36:17 203 4 Hargitai Ernő r f 1952 71 r09 Isaszeg Futapest
888 0:52:59 209 80 1 Sztarenszky Tiborné r n 1935 88 r10 Gödöllő Futapest

1938 0:29:46 181 1 Richter Ferenc r f 1938 85 r10 Budapest


